
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 27 January 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAY DAY BRIAN Last start Masters placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R4, M 3M 3M 3P M3/1N. Auld 476260 6/0185

 2 SHAYLA SUNRISE 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R12, M 3M 3M 8P M3/2D. Robertson 488169 5/0136

 3 PRINCE FABLOCH Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R12, M 2M 4P 5M M3/2J. Prindesis 459419 3/0136

 4 SHE'S A RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R3, P 7P 2M 3P M3/2P. Ballantine 487996 4/0175

 5 RUNAWAY PASTIZZI Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R6, P 8P 3P 1M M3/1P. Pirie 475398 6/0141

 6 BUGATTI MONACH 1 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 3M M3/2R. Thomas 486898 4/0140

 7 SURFIN' SAFARI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P M3/2P. Pirie 487400 1/0115

 8 LATE NIGHT INN Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R10, M 6M 6M 4M M3/1P. Daly 472106 12/0101

 9 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R12, M 5M 7M 4M M3/2A. Drapiewski 455470 5/086
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 1 PARISIAN ROC Last start winner RIC, 22/01/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 4/1/2R. Brewer 529812 6/5234

 2 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 6/4300

 3 GOURMET LOVE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2J. Cortis 520307 7/5285

 4 MANDERLEY Last start placegetter RIC, 20/12/2020, R8, P 1C 3P 4P 4/1/2G. Borg 496390 8/4281

 5 SENOR SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3Y 5/2J. Hall 526061 4/2238

 6 MISS NANDO Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1156

 7 FIRE FRONT Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4P. Bailey 532572 1/097

 8 SIMMY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2Y 5/2J. Hall 526056 3/2204

 9 SIDDY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/3J. Hall 526055 2/1182

 10 MIDNIGHT HULK Last start placegetter MAT, 24/08/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4H. Tatian 520237 1/0149

 11 UNCLE BENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0129

 12 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1129

 13 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4165

 14 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2156

 15 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1150

 16 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 17 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 531447 2/0143

 18 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Frazer 531161 2/1141

 19 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 3M 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3140

 20 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1138

 21 SHAYLA SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R12, M 3M 3M 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/4136

 22 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0129

 23 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0123

 24 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0120

 25 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0120

 26 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8111

 27 KAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3102

 28 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 29 REGAL FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4N. Hedley 531392 1/0100

 30 SISTER SUE Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490897 1/087

 31 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/287
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 32 LITTLE MISS BRO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 33 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/472

 34 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366
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 1 SENOR SIOUX Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3Y 5/2J. Hall 526061 4/2238

 2 MISS NANDO Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3J. King 527358 3/1156

 3 FIRE FRONT Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4P. Bailey 532572 1/097

 4 SIMMY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2Y 5/2J. Hall 526056 3/2204

 5 SIDDY SIOUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 4Y 5/3J. Hall 526055 2/1182

 6 MIDNIGHT HULK Last start placegetter MAT, 24/08/2020, R1, P 6P 3P 1P 5/4H. Tatian 520237 1/0149

 7 UNCLE BENNY Last start placegetter RIC, 06/12/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4J. Grief 490895 1/0129

 8 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1129

 9 MOZZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4165

 10 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2156

 11 MOTOWN PRINCE Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R3, P 6P 1P 3P 5/3R. Nicolaou 528115 2/1150

 12 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 13 PLATINUM EXIT Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 531447 2/0143

 14 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3G. Frazer 531161 2/1141

 15 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score LIT, 16/01/2021, R8, Y 6Y 5P 3M 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3140

 16 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1138

 17 SHAYLA SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R12, M 3M 3M 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488169 5/4136

 18 BUCKET GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0129

 19 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0123

 20 STARBURST EMILY Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0120

 21 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/0120

 22 MAURITIAN KOUKLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1B. Sanotti 498261 10/8111

 23 KAYLA SUNRISE Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3102

 24 MISS PETITE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 25 REGAL FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4N. Hedley 531392 1/0100

 26 GRAMERCY RIFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/287

 27 SISTER SUE Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4M. Lee 490897 1/087

 28 LITTLE MISS BRO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 29 CALL HER PINKY Weighted points score GOS, 22/12/2020, R12, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 5/472

 30 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366
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 1 ALONG COMES MARY 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1C. Carl 525703 0/092

 2 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter BUL, 19/01/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 5P M/1M. Sultana 526969 0/086

 3 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 12/01/2021, R2, P

DAP, 31/12/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1J. Davis 526972 0/0122

 4 ELENI ZAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/0115

 5 DRINK PINTS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 12/12/2020, R3, Y 2Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/0134

 6 ZIPPING COLIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/12/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 2P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/098

 7 VICTORY WINS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/080

 8 ZIPPING HORACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/12/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/079

 9 WINSTON BEAU Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/01/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 2P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/074

 10 STAR IS BORN First start M/1K. Drynan 522068 0/071

 11 SWISH CHICK First start M/1C. Proctor 533473 0/00

 12 MEXICAN MODEL First start M/1M. Knowles 526967 0/00

 13 LAUPER First start M/1A. Wade 529745 0/00

 14 SCREW LOOSE First start M/1A. Wade 523509 0/00

 15 DEVIOUS FLYER First start M/1N. Hedley 531397 0/00

 16 CITY CHICK First start M/1C. Proctor 533471 0/00

 17 SWISHY First start M/1C. Proctor 533468 0/00

 18 SWISHY CHLOE First start M/1C. Proctor 533474 0/00

 19 MISS SPRINGFIELD First start M/1J. Grief 531158 0/00

 20 SWISH SANDY First start M/1A. Proctor 533472 0/00

 21 HEARTLAND First start M/1A. Messina 536611 0/00

 22 ZIPPING DAVINA First start M/1T. Simmons 528603 0/00

 23 MAKUTU First start M/1K. Drynan 534229 0/00

 24 AL'S SCOOBY DOO First start M/1A. Byrnes 535976 0/00

 25 RAINBOW LUCK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 22/01/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8Y M/1G. Logue 532771 0/036

 26 EMMA'S MATE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 20/01/2021, R2, P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 529637 0/025

 27 MUM'S PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 20/12/2020, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1M. Knowles 522911 0/096

 28 RUBY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1J. Hall 494251 0/066

 29 JEN'S JET Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 6P 6P M/1P. Bailey 532576 0/044

 30 MISS BOO Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R3, P 5P 7P M/1C. Proctor 530501 0/044
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 31 BLUE LIPSTICK Weighted points score WPK, 17/06/2020, R2, P 6P 7P M/1A. Wade 525612 0/039

 32 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R1, P 7P 6P M/1P. Boyd 532800 0/039
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 6/4300

 2 MALT AND SCOTCH Last start placegetter RIC, 23/12/2020, R4, P 7P 4Y 2P 4/1/2A. Wade 528726 5/4198

 3 AUDI HERRERA Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 527393 4/3222

 4 MISS HYPED UP Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 6/2141

 5 POWERING TUX Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4P. Pirie 520279 1/0114

 6 CHASING MAVIS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6C 3C 5/1J. King 508718 5/4224

 7 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Aldous 528248 3/2204

 8 GORGEOUS GELMI Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1J. King 499330 7/6144

 9 MAGIC FORTNIGHT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 22/01/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/384

 10 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3C. Carl 532845 3/1175

 11 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4165

 12 BILLY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Ballantine 493401 14/10165

 13 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2156

 14 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 15 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1138

 16 BUCKET GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0129

 17 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2M 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 9/5128

 18 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0123

 19 JANIYA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0120

 20 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2A. Azzopardi 493398 3/2115

 21 SURFIN' SAFARI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0115

 22 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 4P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0108

 23 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 24 DIANA ROMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/099

 25 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/287

 26 LITTLE MISS BRO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 27 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366
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 1 AUDI HERRERA Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 527393 4/3222

 2 MISS HYPED UP Last start winner RIC, 17/01/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 7P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 6/2141

 3 POWERING TUX Last start winner RIC, 20/01/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4P. Pirie 520279 1/0114

 4 CHASING MAVIS Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R9, P 2P 6C 3C 5/1J. King 508718 5/4224

 5 MANHATTAN MOCHA Last start placegetter RIC, 14/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Aldous 528248 3/2204

 6 GORGEOUS GELMI Last start placegetter RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 5P 5/1J. King 499330 7/6144

 7 MAGIC FORTNIGHT Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 22/01/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/384

 8 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3C. Carl 532845 3/1175

 9 MOZZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/01/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/4165

 10 BILLY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1M. Ballantine 493401 14/10165

 11 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2R. Nicolaou 522228 3/2156

 12 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0147

 13 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1138

 14 BUCKET GIRL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4E. Kitchen 529636 1/0129

 15 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R9, P 7P 2M 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 9/5128

 16 AFTER SIMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0123

 17 JANIYA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Swain 489800 1/0120

 18 SURFIN' SAFARI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4P. Pirie 487400 1/0115

 19 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2A. Azzopardi 493398 3/2115

 20 WOMBAT MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R2, P 4P (FEL)Y 3P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0108

 21 MISS PETITE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1102

 22 DIANA ROMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/099

 23 GRAMERCY RIFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/287

 24 LITTLE MISS BRO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/075

 25 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/366

8 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 25 January 2021 - 09:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 27 January 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 06/01/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 3P 1/1R. Howard 508711 9/8297
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 1 COLE SEAR Last start winner RIC, 22/01/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 1/2K. Sultana 526987 11/9303
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 1 JACKPOT JOSIE Last start placegetter RIC, 20/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1C 1Y 2/1/2G. Borg 523507 11/6220
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 1 ROCKER FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 7P M/1N. Hedley 531395 0/0128

 2 TRICKY TRENEAR Last start placegetter RIC, 20/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 7P M/1P. Bailey 532570 0/0110

 3 ALONG COMES MARY 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1C. Carl 525703 0/092

 4 ELENI ZAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P

RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1L. Rodgers 530490 0/0115

 5 SILENT ENEMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 05/01/2021, R2, P 5P 3P (FEL)P M/1V. Sultana 532671 0/088

 6 VICTORY WINS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/01/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 6P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/080

 7 CRUISE OR LOSE First start M/1A. Messina 536612 0/00

 8 ESTHER'S CHOICE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 20/01/2021, R3, P 4P M/1D. Swain 532752 0/058
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 1 CARRY THE ONE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/01/2021, R6, P 2P 5C 3P 4/1/1C. Carl 523421 5/4225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 27 January 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE CANELO Last start winner GAR, 16/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2S. Burgis 521622 3/2201

 2 DIANA ROMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 08/01/2021, R11, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/099
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